#### Sold By: Tech-Connect Retail Private Limited,

# **Tax Invoice**

Ship-from Address: Sunsat warehousing Pvt. Ltd., Hadbast No. 23, Village Sanpka, Tehsil Farukhnagar, District - Gurgaon, Haryana-122503, Farukhnagar, HARYANA, India - 122503, IN-HR, GSTIN - 06AAICA4872D1ZS

Invoice Number # FAH7YQ2500003591

Order ID: OD430879151314646100 Order Date: 01-04-2024 Invoice Date: 01-04-2024 PAN: AAICA4872D	Bill To Priyanka 49-50 community centre, National Heart Institute dailysis centre, Commercial Complex, East of Kailash.	Ship To Priyanka 49-50 community centre, National Heart Institute dailysis centre, Commercial Complex, East of Kailash.	*Keep this invoice and manufacturer box for warranty purposes.
	New Delhi 110065 Delhi	New Delhi 110065 Delhi Phone: xxxxxxxxx	

#### Total items: 1

Product	Title	Qty	Gross Amount ₹	Discounts /Coupons ₹	Taxable Value ₹	IGST ₹	Total ₹
Electric Jug(heater)/Travel Kettles FSN: EKTGSD8W8MYM8GGF HSN/SAC: 85161000	Orient Electric EKDH15BP Electric Kettle Warranty: 1 Years Domestic Warranty, Valid on Manufacturing Defects Only IGST: 18.0 %	1	849.00	-43.00	683.05	122.95	806.00
	Shipping And Handling Charges	1	40.00	-40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total	1	889.00	-83.00	683.05	122.95	806.00

Grand Total ₹ 806.00

Tech-Connect Retail Private Limited

Authorized Signatory



Returns Policy: At Flipkart we try to deliver perfectly each and every time. But in the off-chance that you need to return the item, please do so with the original Brand box/price tag, original packing and invoice without which it will be really difficult for us to act on your request. Please help us in helping you. Terms and conditions apply.

The goods sold as are intended for end user consumption and not for re-sale.

Regd. office: Tech-Connect Retail Private Limited, Rectangle No. 06, Rectangle No. 07, Rectangle No. 08 and Rectangle No. 13, Village- Khalikpur, Tehsil- Badli, District- Jhajjar, FC-Farrukhnagar, Jhajjar, Haryana - 124103

Contact Flipkart: 044 - 66904500 || www.flipkart.com/helpcentre

## Sold By: Jeeves consumer services Private Limited,

*Ship-from Address:* L-169, 13th Cross, 5th Main,, Sector - 6, HSR Layout,, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, 560102, IN-KA GSTIN - 29AABCJ9421C1ZP



Invoice Number # EAAAAC-72277320

Order ID: Bill To OD430879151314646100 Priyanka		Ship To Priyanka					
Order Date: 01-04-2024	49-50 community centre,		50 community	*Keep this invoice and			
Invoice Date: 01-04-2024	National Heart Institute dailys centre, Commercial Complex,		ional Heart Ins tre, Commerci	manufacturer box for warranty purposes.			
PAN: AABCJ9421C	East of Kailash. New Delhi 110065 Delhi Phone: xxxxxxxxx	New	t of Kailash. v Delhi 110065 ne: xxxxxxxxx				
Fotal items: 1							
Product	Title	Qty	Gross Amount ₹	Discounts /Coupons ₹	Taxable Value ₹	IGST ₹	Total <sup>:</sup>
Digital Voucher Code FSN: DGVGZ6YUXSJ3YP8V HSN/SAC: 998397	ClearTrip Flat Rs. 1000 off on Hotel booking IGST: 18.0 %	1	1000.00	-1000.00	manufacturer box for warranty purposes. Taxable IGST	0.00	
	Total	1	1000.00	-1000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Tax Invoice** 

# Grand Total ₹ 0.00

Jeeves consumer services Private Limited

Authorized Signatory



Regd. office: Jeeves consumer services Private Limited, L-169, 13th Cross, 5th Main,, Sector - 6, HSR Layout,, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560102

Contact Flipkart: 044 - 66904500 || www.flipkart.com/helpcentre

## Sold By: Jeeves consumer services Private Limited,

*Ship-from Address:* L-169, 13th Cross, 5th Main,, Sector - 6, HSR Layout,, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, 560102, IN-KA GSTIN - 29AABCJ9421C1ZP



Invoice Number # EAAAAC-72277316

Order ID: OD43087915131464610 Order Date: 01-04-2024 Invoice Date: 01-04-2024 PAN: AABCJ9421C	49-50 community centre, National Heart Institute dailysis	Ship To Priyanka 49-50 community centre, National Heart Institute dailysis centre, Commercial Complex, East of Kailash. New Delhi 110065 Delhi Phone: xxxxxxxxx			*Keep this invoice and manufacturer box for warranty purposes.		
Fotal items: 1 <b>Product</b>	Title	Qty	Gross Amount ₹	Discounts /Coupons ₹	Taxable Value ₹	IGST ₹	Total 🗟
Digital Voucher Code FSN: DGVGZ6YUYZFEBZPX HSN/SAC: 998397	Flat 650 off on Cleartrip Flight booking + Get Flat 300 Supercoins on redemption IGST: 18.0 %	1	650.00	-650.00	0.00	box for rposes. IGST	0.00
	Total	1	650.00	-650.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Tax Invoice** 

Grand Total ₹ 0.00

Jeeves consumer services Private Limited

Authorized Signatory



Regd. office: Jeeves consumer services Private Limited, L-169, 13th Cross, 5th Main,, Sector - 6, HSR Layout,, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA - 560102